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List of participants 

NF ID Last name First name Year Function 1 

AUS 22513 WILKIE Tara Knox 1999 RGI Gymnast 

AUS 10541 SUNG Enid Jin Joo 1994 RGI Gymnast 

AUT 5727 RUPRECHT Nicol 1992 RGI Gymnast 

AUT 10787 WEGSCHEIDER Natascha 1994 RGI Gymnast 

BLR 25211 HARNASKO Alina 2001 RGI Gymnast 

BLR 8861 HALKINA Katsiaryna 1997 RGI Gymnast 

BLR 31901 AVADZINSKAYA Marharyta 2000 RGG Gymnast 

BLR 8977 CHELDISHKINA Ksenya 1997 RGG Gymnast 

BLR 31877 HAIDUKEVICH Hanna 2001 RGG Gymnast 

BLR 31880 SEVASTSYANAVA Alina 2001 RGG Gymnast 

BLR 22451 SHVAIBA Hanna 2000 RGG Gymnast 

BLR 28742 TSITSILINA Arina 1998 RGG Gymnast 

BLR 31901 AVADZINSKAYA  Marharyta 2000 RGG Gymnast 

BRA 18364 GAUDIO Natalia 1992 RGI Gymnast 

BRA 24740 GUERRA Vitoria 2001 RGI Gymnast 

BUL 22769 VLADINOVA Neviana 1994 RGI Gymnast 

BUL 18374 TASEVA Katrin 1997 RGI Gymnast 

BUL 31934 ALEKSANDROVA Teodora 2001 RGG Gymnast 

BUL 20560 BINEVA Elena 1999 RGG Gymnast 

BUL 16847 DYANKOVA Simona 1994 RGG Gymnast 

BUL 24420 RADUKANOVA Madlen 2000 RGG Gymnast 

BUL 22533 TRAETS Laura 1998 RGG Gymnast 

CAN 25319 UCHIDA Katherine 1999 RGI Gymnast 

CAN 28978 BELITTCHENKO Elizabet 2000 RGG Gymnast 

CAN 37566 CUKIER Renna 2000 RGG Gymnast 

CAN 37567 PAGE Cleo 1999 RGG Gymnast 

CAN 22770 PANOV Vanessa 1999 RGG Gymnast 

CAN 29559 SHANKO Anastasia 2000 RGG Gymnast 

CAN 37568 UDACHINA Alexandra 2001 RGG Gymnast 

CZE 10471 SEBKOVA Anna 1995 RGI Gymnast 

CZE 31929 STEPANKOVA Denisa 2001 RGI Gymnast 

ESP 12191 GARCIA Natalia 1994 RGI Gymnast 

ESP 21221 LLANA GARCIA Sara 1997 RGI Gymnast 
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EST 9142 BOGDANOVA Viktoria 1994 RGI Gymnast 

FIN 25026 KOLOMAINEN Alesia 2000 RGI Gymnast 

FIN 22566 JORONEN Siiri 1999 RGG Gymnast 

FIN 32212 NAEREVAARA Milja 2001 RGG Gymnast 

FIN 31869 OIKARI Ada 2001 RGG Gymnast 

FIN 22570 RANTALA Emma 1999 RGG Gymnast 

FIN 31870 VAINIO Juulia 2001 RGG Gymnast 

FIN 31871 VIRKKUNEN Amanda 2001 RGG Gymnast 

GBR 14628 HALFORD Laura 1996 RGI Gymnast 

GBR 18795 SHERLOCK Stephani 1996 RGI Gymnast 

GER 29185 TKALTSCHEWITSCH Lea 2001 RGI Gymnast 

GER 31726 PESCHEL Noemi 2001 RGI Gymnast 

GER 22616 HERMANN Natalie 1999 RGG Gymnast 

GER 31717 HUBER Daniela 2001 RGG Gymnast 

GER 22953 SMIRNOV Karin 1999 RGG Gymnast 

GER 29184 TIKHONOVICH Alexandra 2001 RGG Gymnast 

GER 31798 TKALTSCHEWITSCH Sina 1999 RGG Gymnast 

GRE 32254 DERVISI Aikaterini 2001 RGI Gymnast 

GRE 22541 KELAIDITI W 2000 RGI Gymnast 

HUN 22058 KIS Alexandra 2000 RGI Gymnast 

HUN 28651 VARAY Mira 2001 RGI Gymnast 

ISR 28735 ZELIKMAN Nicol 2001 RGI Gymnast 

ISR 22468 ASHRAM Linoy 1999 RGI Gymnast 

ITA 32234 BALDASSARRI Milena 2001 RGI Gymnast 

ITA 32232 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra 2001 RGI Gymnast 

JPN 15242 MINAGAWA Kaho 1997 RGI Gymnast 

JPN 28529 TATSUZAWA  Takana 1999 RGI Gymnast 

KAZ 18531 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina 1998 RGI Gymnast 

KAZ 18649 AFUXENIDI Anna 1997 RGI Gymnast 

NOR 16461 LUNDE Fanny Cecilie Hozman 1996 RGI Gymnast 

NOR 16285 HOLTE Emilie 1996 RGI Gymnast 

ROU 20307 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza 1999 RGI Gymnast 

RUS 28752 SERGEEVA Maria 2001 RGI Gymnast 

RUS 29210 KUZNETSOVA  Karina 2000 RGI Gymnast 

RUS 21529 GORBACHEVA Daria 1996 RGG Gymnast 

RUS 21625 MINIKHINA Elizaveta 1997 RGG Gymnast 

RUS 18541 OSIKOVA Valeriya 1996 RGG Gymnast 

RUS 21628 KALININA Valentina 1997 RGG Gymnast 

RUS 14333 RAKIPOVA Ralina 1996 RGG Gymnast 

RUS 23245 KOZLOVA Marina 1998 RGG Gymnast 

SLO 25350 JERMAN BUKAVEC Aja 1999 RGI Gymnast 

SLO 29088 ZOREC Iza 2000 RGI Gymnast 

SRB 31479 GVOZDIC Nastasija 2001 RGI Gymnast 

SUI 35228 CELIO Alice 1999 RGG Gymnast 

SUI 20371 DUENSER Gina 1998 RGG Gymnast 
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SUI 22235 FRIEDEN Jasmin 2000 RGG Gymnast 

SUI 18415 STANISIC Tamara 1998 RGG Gymnast 

SUI 22236 TORINO Chiara 2000 RGG Gymnast 

SUI 31783 WYMANN Julia 2001 RGG Gymnast 

TUR 30778 KARAEVLI Basak Nida 2001 RGI Gymnast 

TUR 29608 BEKTAS Selen 2001 RGI Gymnast 

UKR 32122 MELESHCHUK Yeva 2001 RGI Gymnast 

UKR 15760 GOMON Yevgeniya 1995 RGG Gymnast 

UKR 28761 KHANINA Valeriya 1999 RGG Gymnast 

UKR 37645 KOBETS Daria 2000 RGG Gymnast 

UKR 28759 MYZHERYTSKA Diana 1999 RGG Gymnast 

UKR 22798 VOZNYAK Anastasiya 1998 RGG Gymnast 

UKR 9710 MAZUR Viktoriia 1994 RGI Gymnast 

USA 31998 GRISKENAS Evita 2000 RGI Gymnast 

USA 22893 FEELEY Camilla 1999 RGI Gymnast 

UZB 9590 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya 1997 RGI Gymnast 

UZB 23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 RGI Gymnast 

UZB 37665 ALEKSANDROVA Kseniia 2000 RGG Gymnast 

UZB 37739 BOZOROVA Safiya 2001 RGG Gymnast 

UZB 23505 KASIMOVA Alina 1998 RGG Gymnast 

UZB 22648 RAVSHANBEKOVA Dinara 1999 RGG Gymnast 

UZB 22646 RUSTAMOVA Komilabonu 1999 RGG Gymnast 

UZB 22739 RAYMANOVA Gyuzal 1999 RGG Gymnast 
  



 

FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 

 

FIG RG World Cup Sofia 

ID 14956 

2017Sofia, Bulgaria  

 
 

 
 

 
 

  

 Judges List  –  Individual All around and Qualifications 

  
 

       
    No Name NOC 

Difficulty D1 79 DRAGAS Spela SLO 

  D2 1514 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN 

  D3 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE 

  D4 1401 FORNIE GARCIA Monica ESP 

Execution E1 46750 SIEROVA Oleksandra UKR 

  E2 4365 AGNANI Alexia ITA 

  E3 4459 AKASH Melissa USA 

  E4 1318 MELLO QUEIROZ Monika BRA 

  E5 27 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR 

  E6 75 BEREK Irina RUS 

      
Line judge 197 PACHTA Maria GRE 

Time judge 299 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT 

         
R 1705 FILIPPOVA Gyozal UZB 

 

    No Name NOC 

Difficulty D1 332 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB 

  D2 1572 PIKTANEN Saila FIN 

  D3 5233 HALMU Delia AUS 

  D4 4312 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL 

Execution E1 384 MELKUMOVA Nataliya KAZ 

  E2 228 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST 

  E3 13764 ORS Berfin Serdil TUR 

  E4 29493 PISCUPESCU Alexandra ROU 

  E5 6412 BJANES Bente NOR 

  E6 4415 CRUTCHLEY Karen GBR 

         
Line judge 4481 MURATA Aiko JPN 

Time judge 1347 MALKA Natalia ISR 

         
R 13744 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN 
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    No Name NOC 

Difficulty D1 4481 MURATA Aiko JPN 

  D2 1572 PITKANEN Saila FIN 

  D3 13744 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN 

  D4 4312 FILIPOVA Filipa Ivanova BUL 

Execution E1 29493 PISCUPESCU Alexandra ROU 

  E2 384 MELKUMOVA Nataliya KAZ 

  E3 13764 ORS Berfin Serdil TUR 

  E4 6412 BJANES Bente NOR 

  E5 299 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT 

  E6 228 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST 

      
Line judge 27 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR 

Line judge 75 BEREK Irina RUS 

Time judge 4365 AGNANI Alexia ITA 

         

R 46750 SIEROVA Oleksandra UKR 

 

    No Name NOC 

Difficulty D1 332 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB 

  D2 1347 MALKA Natalia ISR 

  D3 79 DRAGAS Spela SLO 

  D4 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE 

Execution E1 1401 FORNIE GARCIA Monica ESP 

  E2 1705 FILIPPOVA Gyozal UZB 

  E3 1514 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN 

  E4 13801 BUTT Sareena GER 

  E5 197 PACHTA Maria GRE 

  E6 4459 AKASH Melissa USA 

           

Line judge 75 BEREK Irina RUS 

Line judge 27 LUKYANENKO Larysa BLR 

Time judge 5233 HALMU Delia AUS 

         

R 4415 CRUTCHLEY Karen GBR 
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Seniors   Individuals   All around and Qualification 

  Name Country Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 

1 Neviana VLADINOVA BUL 18.800 18.550 18.450 18.200 74.000 

2 Katrin TASEVA BUL 16.350 18.400 17.400 18.300 70.450 

3 Linoy ASHRAM ISR 18.350 16.500 17.550 17.900 70.300 

4 Alina HARNASKO BLR 17.000 17.750 17.300 17.350 69.400 

5 Katsiaryna HALKINA BLR 18.150 14.800 16.750 17.600 67.300 

6 Nicol ZELIKMAN ISR 15.800 16.100 17.300 17.500 66.700 

7 Karina KUZNETSOVA  RUS 17.100 15.700 15.950 17.100 65.850 

8 Eleni KELAIDITI GRE 16.250 15.500 17.150 15.900 64.800 

9 Anastasiya SERDYUKOVA UZB 15.850 16.450 16.650 15.700 64.650 

10 Milena BALDASSARRI ITA 16.600 16.350 16.550 15.150 64.650 

11 Viktoriia MAZUR UKR 16.900 15.800 16.700 15.200 64.600 

12 Maria SERGEEVA RUS 17.500 16.150 15.150 15.550 64.350 

13 Alexandra AGIURGIUCULESE ITA 14.950 16.750 13.750 17.500 62.950 

14 Ana Luiza FILIORIANU ROU 16.800 14.150 15.350 16.600 62.900 

15 Evita GRISKENAS USA 17.050 16.450 14.950 14.400 62.850 

16 Natalia GARCIA ESP 17.150 15.100 15.050 14.900 62.200 

17 Camilla FEELEY USA 16.700 15.900 15.750 13.350 61.700 

18 Kaho MINAGAWA JPN 17.250 16.850 13.350 14.050 61.500 

19 Takana TATSUZAWA  JPN 14.650 15.000 14.900 15.250 59.800 

20 Sabina TASHKENBAEVA UZB 15.750 15.000 15.200 13.700 59.650 

21 Nicol RUPRECHT AUT 14.450 15.600 15.050 14.050 59.150 

22 Sara LLANA GARCIA ESP 15.600 15.350 14.150 13.800 58.900 

23 Mira VARAY HUN 14.600 13.750 14.600 14.450 57.400 

24 Anna AFUXENIDI KAZ 14.350 13.600 14.750 14.350 57.050 

25 Viktoria BOGDANOVA EST 12.300 15.050 13.950 15.400 56.700 

26 Alesia KOLOMAINEN FIN 14.800 14.250 15.050 12.500 56.600 

27 Yeva MELESHCHUK UKR 12.200 13.650 15.200 15.050 56.100 

28 Nastasija GVOZDIC SRB 14.850 13.200 13.300 13.750 55.100 

29 Lea TKALTSCHEWITSCH GER 15.850 12.550 13.050 13.000 54.450 

30 Katherine UCHIDA CAN 12.500 13.550 14.150 14.200 54.400 

31 Laura HALFORD GBR 14.800 13.250 12.900 12.500 53.450 

32 Selen BEKTAS TUR 13.400 12.400 13.550 13.450 52.800 

33 Aja JERMAN BUKAVEC SLO 14.250 13.400 10.850 13.300 51.800 

34 Natascha WEGSCHEIDER AUT 12.450 12.350 12.000 13.350 50.150 

35 Basak Nida KARAEVLI TUR 13.900 13.750 9.850 11.950 49.450 

36 Noemi PESCHEL GER 11.600 13.150 12.050 12.550 49.350 

37 Vitoria GUERRA BRA 11.800 11.500 13.350 12.700 49.350 

38 Emilie HOLTE NOR 12.650 10.850 12.600 12.600 48.700 

39 Stephani SHERLOCK GBR 12.650 12.750 12.250 10.400 48.050 

40 Denisa STEPANKOVA CZE 11.900 11.200 10.900 13.450 47.450 
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41 Enid Jin Joo SUNG AUS 13.000 11.750 10.650 11.650 47.050 

42 Tara Knox WILKIE AUS 12.850 8.450 13.050 12.100 46.450 

43 Iza ZOREC SLO 11.550 11.250 12.200 10.350 45.350 

44 
Fanny Cecilie Hozman 
LUNDE NOR 9.500 10.300 11.100 11.750 42.650 

 Anna SEBKOVA CZE 15.300 12.300 11.800 0.000 DNF 

 Sabina ASHIRBAYEVA KAZ 15.100 16.350 0.000 0.000 DNF 

 Alexandra KIS HUN 14.200 15.400 0.000 0.000 DNF 

 Natalia GAUDIO BRA 0.000 13.550 0.000 0.000 DNF 

 Andreea VERDES ROU 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNS 

 Carmen WHELAN CAN 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNS 

 Aikaterini DERVISI GRE 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNS 
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Seniors   Individuals   HOOP – Qualification 

  Name Country DS1 DS2 D ES1 E3 E4 E5 E6 ES2 E P Total Status 

1 Neviana VLADINOVA BUL 4.600 5.800 10.000 0.600 0.700 0.600 0.600 0.500 0.600 8.800 0.000 18.800 Q 

2 Linoy ASHRAM ISR 4.800 5.000 9.800 0.700 0.800 0.600 0.900 0.700 0.750 8.550 0.000 18.350 Q 

3 Katsiaryna HALKINA BLR 4.800 4.500 9.300 0.600 0.900 0.500 0.600 0.500 0.550 8.850 0.000 18.150 Q 

4 Maria SERGEEVA RUS 4.500 4.500 9.000 0.800 0.700 0.600 0.700 0.700 0.700 8.500 0.000 17.500 Q 

5 Kaho MINAGAWA JPN 4.400 4.300 8.700 0.700 0.800 0.600 0.700 1.000 0.750 8.550 0.000 17.250 Q 

6 Natalia GARCIA ESP 4.000 4.700 8.700 0.700 1.000 0.800 0.800 0.900 0.850 8.450 0.000 17.150 Q 

7 Karina KUZNETSOVA  RUS 3.800 4.700 8.500 0.700 0.700 0.800 0.700 0.600 0.700 8.600 0.000 17.100 Q 

8 Evita GRISKENAS USA 4.600 4.300 8.900 1.000 0.900 1.100 0.800 0.800 0.850 8.150 0.000 17.050 Q 

9 Alina HARNASKO BLR 3.900 4.400 8.300 0.700 1.000 0.600 0.600 0.600 0.600 8.700 0.000 17.000 R 

10 Viktoriia MAZUR UKR 4.400 4.000 8.400 0.600 1.000 0.800 0.900 0.900 0.900 8.500 0.000 16.900 R 

11 Ana Luiza FILIORIANU ROU 4.500 4.200 8.700 1.000 0.900 0.700 0.900 0.900 0.900 8.100 0.000 16.800   

12 Camilla FEELEY USA 4.200 4.300 8.500 1.000 0.800 0.800 0.800 0.900 0.800 8.200 0.000 16.700   

13 Milena BALDASSARRI ITA 3.900 4.300 8.200 0.700 1.000 0.900 0.900 0.900 0.900 8.400 0.000 16.600   

14 Katrin TASEVA BUL 4.400 3.600 8.000 0.800 0.900 0.800 0.900 0.700 0.850 8.350 0.000 16.350   

15 Eleni KELAIDITI GRE 3.900 4.300 8.200 0.900 1.100 1.000 1.200 1.000 1.050 8.050 0.000 16.250   

16 Anastasiya SERDYUKOVA UZB 4.600 3.300 7.900 1.000 1.300 1.000 1.100 0.900 1.050 7.950 0.000 15.850   

17 Lea TKALTSCHEWITSCH GER 4.400 3.800 8.200 1.100 1.300 1.300 1.200 1.100 1.250 7.650 0.000 15.850   

18 Nicol ZELIKMAN ISR 4.000 4.000 8.000 0.800 1.500 1.400 1.300 1.400 1.400 7.800 0.000 15.800   

19 Sabina TASHKENBAEVA UZB 4.000 3.800 7.800 1.100 1.000 0.800 0.900 1.000 0.950 7.950 0.000 15.750   

20 Sara LLANA GARCIA ESP 3.900 4.000 7.900 1.200 1.200 0.800 1.000 1.200 1.100 7.700 0.000 15.600   
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21 Anna SEBKOVA CZE 4.000 3.700 7.700 1.100 1.500 1.700 1.100 1.100 1.300 7.600 0.000 15.300   

22 Sabina ASHIRBAYEVA KAZ 3.600 4.100 7.700 0.900 1.700 1.700 1.600 1.700 1.700 7.400 0.000 15.100   

23 Alexandra AGIURGIUCULESE ITA 4.100 3.800 7.900 0.800 1.900 1.400 1.400 1.700 1.550 7.650 0.600 14.950   

24 Nastasija GVOZDIC SRB 3.900 3.500 7.400 1.300 1.300 1.200 1.200 1.300 1.250 7.450 0.000 14.850   

25 Alesia KOLOMAINEN FIN 3.700 3.200 6.900 1.000 1.100 1.100 1.100 1.100 1.100 7.900 0.000 14.800   

26 Laura HALFORD GBR 3.900 3.100 7.000 1.000 1.500 1.100 1.300 1.100 1.200 7.800 0.000 14.800   

27 Takana TATSUZAWA  JPN 3.600 3.500 7.100 1.200 1.400 1.300 1.200 1.100 1.250 7.550 0.000 14.650   

28 Mira VARAY HUN 3.900 3.200 7.100 1.400 1.200 1.300 1.000 1.000 1.100 7.500 0.000 14.600   

29 Nicol RUPRECHT AUT 4.200 3.200 7.400 1.100 1.600 1.500 1.500 1.600 1.550 7.350 0.300 14.450   

30 Anna AFUXENIDI KAZ 3.400 4.100 7.500 1.400 1.600 1.300 1.500 1.200 1.400 7.200 0.350 14.350   

31 Aja JERMAN BUKAVEC SLO 3.800 2.900 6.700 1.100 1.300 1.600 1.200 1.400 1.350 7.550 0.000 14.250   

32 Alexandra KIS HUN 3.500 3.100 6.600 1.100 1.300 1.700 1.300 1.300 1.300 7.600 0.000 14.200   

33 Basak Nida KARAEVLI TUR 2.900 3.400 6.300 1.200 1.400 1.200 1.200 1.200 1.200 7.600 0.000 13.900   

34 Selen BEKTAS TUR 3.900 2.800 6.700 1.600 1.700 1.700 1.700 1.300 1.700 6.700 0.000 13.400   

35 Enid Jin Joo SUNG AUS 2.800 2.800 5.600 1.200 1.600 1.300 1.100 1.500 1.400 7.400 0.000 13.000   

36 Tara Knox WILKIE AUS 3.000 2.800 5.800 1.300 2.000 1.800 1.500 1.200 1.650 7.050 0.000 12.850   

37 Emilie HOLTE NOR 2.600 3.100 5.700 1.500 1.500 1.700 1.600 1.400 1.550 6.950 0.000 12.650   

38 Stephani SHERLOCK GBR 2.800 3.000 5.800 1.400 1.900 1.800 1.700 1.600 1.750 6.850 0.000 12.650   

39 Katherine UCHIDA CAN 3.600 3.100 6.700 1.700 1.800 2.000 2.100 1.800 1.900 6.400 0.600 12.500   

40 Natascha WEGSCHEIDER AUT 3.400 2.700 6.100 1.600 2.200 1.900 2.100 2.000 2.050 6.350 0.000 12.450   

41 Viktoria BOGDANOVA EST 3.500 2.400 5.900 1.200 2.400 2.100 2.100 1.700 2.100 6.700 0.300 12.300   

42 Yeva MELESHCHUK UKR 3.800 2.700 6.500 1.400 2.200 2.400 2.000 2.200 2.200 6.400 0.700 12.200   

43 Denisa STEPANKOVA CZE 2.600 3.300 5.900 1.800 2.000 1.800 1.600 2.100 1.900 6.300 0.300 11.900   

44 Vitoria GUERRA BRA 3.300 2.700 6.000 1.800 2.300 2.300 2.500 2.500 2.400 5.800 0.000 11.800   

45 Noemi PESCHEL GER 2.800 2.400 5.200 1.700 1.900 1.900 1.800 2.000 1.900 6.400 0.000 11.600   

46 Iza ZOREC SLO 2.600 2.600 5.200 1.700 2.000 2.100 1.900 1.500 1.950 6.350 0.000 11.550   

47 Fanny Cecilie Hozman LUNDE NOR 2.500 1.800 4.300 1.900 2.500 2.200 2.100 2.400 2.300 5.800 0.600 9.500   
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 Andreea VERDES ROU                     0.000 DNS   

 Carmen WHELAN CAN                     0.000 DNS   

 Natalia GAUDIO BRA                     0.000 DNS   

 Aikaterini DERVISI GRE                     0.000 DNS   
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 Seniors  Individuals   BALL – Qualification 

  Name Country DS1 DS2 D ES1 E3 E4 E5 E6 ES2 E P Total Status 

1 Neviana VLADINOVA BUL 4.600 5.000 9.600 0.500 0.700 0.600 0.400 0.500 0.550 8.950 0.000 18.550 Q 

2 Katrin TASEVA BUL 4.600 4.900 9.500 0.500 0.700 0.500 0.500 0.700 0.600 8.900 0.000 18.400 Q 

3 Alina HARNASKO BLR 4.900 4.300 9.200 0.800 0.800 0.700 0.500 0.600 0.650 8.550 0.000 17.750 Q 

4 Kaho MINAGAWA JPN 4.600 3.700 8.300 0.700 0.700 0.800 0.600 0.900 0.750 8.550 0.000 16.850 Q 

5 Alexandra AGIURGIUCULESE ITA 4.800 3.500 8.300 0.900 1.000 0.700 0.500 0.600 0.650 8.450 0.000 16.750 Q 

6 Linoy ASHRAM ISR 3.900 4.500 8.400 0.800 1.100 1.000 1.200 1.100 1.100 8.100 0.000 16.500 Q 

7 Evita GRISKENAS USA 4.300 3.800 8.100 0.900 0.800 0.700 0.700 0.800 0.750 8.350 0.000 16.450 Q 

8 Anastasiya SERDYUKOVA UZB 4.800 3.500 8.300 1.000 0.900 0.800 0.700 1.100 0.850 8.150 0.000 16.450 Q 

9 Milena BALDASSARRI ITA 4.200 3.800 8.000 0.800 0.800 0.700 0.900 1.000 0.850 8.350 0.000 16.350 R 

10 Sabina ASHIRBAYEVA KAZ 4.200 4.000 8.200 0.800 0.900 1.000 1.100 1.100 1.050 8.150 0.000 16.350 R 

11 Maria SERGEEVA RUS 4.500 3.600 8.100 1.000 1.100 1.100 0.800 0.800 0.950 8.050 0.000 16.150   

12 Nicol ZELIKMAN ISR 3.600 4.200 7.800 1.000 0.800 0.700 0.600 0.700 0.700 8.300 0.000 16.100   

13 Camilla FEELEY USA 3.800 4.100 7.900 1.000 1.000 1.100 0.800 1.000 1.000 8.000 0.000 15.900   

14 Viktoriia MAZUR UKR 4.100 3.200 7.300 0.700 0.900 0.900 0.600 0.700 0.800 8.500 0.000 15.800   

15 Karina KUZNETSOVA  RUS 3.900 3.500 7.400 0.800 1.000 0.900 0.800 0.900 0.900 8.300 0.000 15.700   

16 Nicol RUPRECHT AUT 4.400 3.400 7.800 0.900 1.600 1.400 1.200 0.900 1.300 7.800 0.000 15.600   

17 Eleni KELAIDITI GRE 4.100 4.000 8.100 1.200 1.300 1.400 1.400 1.400 1.400 7.400 0.000 15.500   

18 Alexandra KIS HUN 4.100 3.300 7.400 0.900 1.200 1.000 1.200 0.800 1.100 8.000 0.000 15.400   

19 Sara LLANA GARCIA ESP 3.500 3.800 7.300 1.000 1.000 0.800 0.900 1.100 0.950 8.050 0.000 15.350   

20 Natalia GARCIA ESP 4.200 2.900 7.100 1.200 0.800 0.600 0.800 0.800 0.800 8.000 0.000 15.100   

21 Viktoria BOGDANOVA EST 3.600 3.500 7.100 0.800 1.300 1.300 1.200 1.100 1.250 7.950 0.000 15.050   

22 Takana TATSUZAWA  JPN 3.500 3.600 7.100 1.100 1.300 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 7.900 0.000 15.000   

22 Sabina TASHKENBAEVA UZB 4.000 3.100 7.100 1.100 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.200 1.000 7.900 0.000 15.000   

24 Katsiaryna HALKINA BLR 3.600 3.900 7.500 1.200 1.600 1.200 1.500 1.500 1.500 7.300 0.000 14.800   
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25 Alesia KOLOMAINEN FIN 4.300 2.700 7.000 1.200 1.200 1.500 1.800 1.600 1.550 7.250 0.000 14.250   

26 Ana Luiza FILIORIANU ROU 3.700 3.200 6.900 1.000 1.800 1.700 1.400 1.800 1.750 7.250 0.000 14.150   

27 Mira VARAY HUN 3.700 2.600 6.300 1.300 1.300 1.200 1.400 1.100 1.250 7.450 0.000 13.750   

28 Basak Nida KARAEVLI TUR 3.200 3.300 6.500 1.500 1.200 1.100 1.300 1.500 1.250 7.250 0.000 13.750   

29 Yeva MELESHCHUK UKR 3.700 2.800 6.500 1.400 1.500 1.400 1.400 1.700 1.450 7.150 0.000 13.650   

30 Anna AFUXENIDI KAZ 2.800 3.300 6.100 1.300 1.200 1.200 1.300 1.200 1.200 7.500 0.000 13.600   

31 Katherine UCHIDA CAN 3.000 2.700 5.700 1.100 1.500 1.000 0.900 1.100 1.050 7.850 0.000 13.550   

32 Natalia GAUDIO BRA 2.900 3.200 6.100 1.300 1.400 1.400 1.000 1.100 1.250 7.450 0.000 13.550   

33 Aja JERMAN BUKAVEC SLO 3.100 3.200 6.300 1.400 1.500 1.500 1.000 1.500 1.500 7.100 0.000 13.400   

34 Laura HALFORD GBR 3.100 2.500 5.600 1.000 1.400 1.400 1.300 1.100 1.350 7.650 0.000 13.250   

35 Nastasija GVOZDIC SRB 3.400 2.800 6.200 1.800 1.200 0.900 1.500 1.200 1.200 7.000 0.000 13.200   

36 Noemi PESCHEL GER 2.900 2.700 5.600 1.300 1.100 1.200 1.300 1.100 1.150 7.550 0.000 13.150   

37 Stephani SHERLOCK GBR 3.000 2.700 5.700 1.300 1.600 1.700 2.000 1.400 1.650 7.050 0.000 12.750   

38 Lea TKALTSCHEWITSCH GER 3.500 1.900 5.400 1.200 1.700 1.800 1.600 1.400 1.650 7.150 0.000 12.550   

39 Selen BEKTAS TUR 3.500 1.900 5.400 1.500 1.900 1.400 1.600 1.200 1.500 7.000 0.000 12.400   

40 Natascha WEGSCHEIDER AUT 3.000 2.200 5.200 1.300 1.800 1.500 1.200 1.600 1.550 7.150 0.000 12.350   

41 Anna SEBKOVA CZE 2.900 2.400 5.300 1.300 1.700 1.700 1.700 1.500 1.700 7.000 0.000 12.300   

42 Enid Jin Joo SUNG AUS 2.900 1.700 4.600 1.400 1.600 1.500 1.400 1.300 1.450 7.150 0.000 11.750   

43 Vitoria GUERRA BRA 2.400 2.200 4.600 1.700 1.600 1.300 1.300 1.400 1.350 6.950 0.050 11.500   

44 Iza ZOREC SLO 3.000 2.000 5.000 1.600 2.100 1.600 2.200 2.200 2.150 6.250 0.000 11.250   

45 Denisa STEPANKOVA CZE 2.000 3.000 5.000 1.800 2.000 1.600 2.000 2.000 2.000 6.200 0.000 11.200   

46 Emilie HOLTE NOR 2.400 2.000 4.400 1.500 2.000 2.400 1.900 2.100 2.050 6.450 0.000 10.850   

47 
Fanny Cecilie Hozman 
LUNDE NOR 1.900 2.400 4.300 1.700 2.700 2.200 2.300 2.300 2.300 6.000 0.000 10.300   

48 Tara Knox WILKIE AUS 0.800 3.100 3.900 2.000 2.700 2.300 3.000 2.400 2.550 5.450 0.900 8.450   

 Andreea VERDES ROU                     0.000 DNS   

 Carmen WHELAN CAN                     0.000 DNS   
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 Aikaterini DERVISI GRE                     0.000 DNS   
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Seniors   Individuals   CLUBS – Qualification 

  Name Country DS1 DS2 D ES1 E3 E4 E5 E6 ES2 E P Total Status 

1 Neviana VLADINOVA BUL 4.800 4.800 9.600 0.600 0.600 0.500 0.600 0.500 0.550 8.850 0.000 18.450 Q 

2 Linoy ASHRAM ISR 4.700 4.200 8.900 0.700 0.700 0.600 0.700 0.500 0.650 8.650 0.000 17.550 Q 

3 Katrin TASEVA BUL 4.900 4.400 9.300 0.800 0.900 1.000 1.400 1.200 1.100 8.100 0.000 17.400 Q 

4 Alina HARNASKO BLR 5.000 3.800 8.800 0.800 1.000 0.600 0.700 0.700 0.700 8.500 0.000 17.300 Q 

5 Nicol ZELIKMAN ISR 4.500 4.800 9.300 0.800 1.200 1.300 1.200 1.000 1.200 8.000 0.000 17.300 Q 

6 Eleni KELAIDITI GRE 4.900 4.500 9.400 1.300 0.800 1.200 1.100 0.800 0.950 7.750 0.000 17.150 Q 

7 Katsiaryna HALKINA BLR 4.500 3.800 8.300 0.700 0.900 0.800 0.800 1.000 0.850 8.450 0.000 16.750 Q 

8 Viktoriia MAZUR UKR 4.300 4.300 8.600 1.100 0.700 0.800 1.000 0.800 0.800 8.100 0.000 16.700 Q 

9 Anastasiya SERDYUKOVA UZB 5.000 3.400 8.400 0.900 0.800 0.700 0.900 1.000 0.850 8.250 0.000 16.650 R 

10 Milena BALDASSARRI ITA 4.800 3.900 8.700 1.200 0.900 1.000 1.000 0.700 0.950 7.850 0.000 16.550 R 

11 Karina KUZNETSOVA  RUS 4.400 3.200 7.600 0.800 0.600 1.100 0.900 0.800 0.850 8.350 0.000 15.950   

12 Camilla FEELEY USA 4.000 3.800 7.800 1.000 1.000 1.100 1.500 0.900 1.050 7.950 0.000 15.750   

13 Ana Luiza FILIORIANU ROU 4.700 3.200 7.900 1.300 1.300 1.200 1.500 1.100 1.250 7.450 0.000 15.350   

14 Yeva MELESHCHUK UKR 4.300 3.300 7.600 1.100 1.200 1.400 1.600 1.200 1.300 7.600 0.000 15.200   

15 Sabina TASHKENBAEVA UZB 4.400 3.400 7.800 1.400 1.200 1.200 1.300 1.100 1.200 7.400 0.000 15.200   

16 Maria SERGEEVA RUS 4.400 3.000 7.400 0.800 1.400 1.400 1.700 1.500 1.450 7.750 0.000 15.150   

17 Natalia GARCIA ESP 4.400 2.800 7.200 0.900 1.100 1.200 1.400 1.300 1.250 7.850 0.000 15.050   

18 Nicol RUPRECHT AUT 4.600 2.700 7.300 1.000 1.300 1.200 1.500 0.900 1.250 7.750 0.000 15.050   

19 Alesia KOLOMAINEN FIN 4.400 3.300 7.700 1.400 1.300 1.200 1.300 1.200 1.250 7.350 0.000 15.050   

20 Evita GRISKENAS USA 4.100 3.400 7.500 1.200 1.100 1.500 1.800 1.200 1.350 7.450 0.000 14.950   

21 Takana TATSUZAWA  JPN 4.400 3.500 7.900 1.400 1.300 1.600 2.000 1.600 1.600 7.000 0.000 14.900   

22 Anna AFUXENIDI KAZ 4.100 3.400 7.500 1.200 1.500 1.600 1.900 1.500 1.550 7.250 0.000 14.750   

23 Mira VARAY HUN 3.400 3.800 7.200 1.500 0.900 1.200 1.400 1.000 1.100 7.400 0.000 14.600   

24 Sara LLANA GARCIA ESP 3.200 3.300 6.500 1.200 1.100 1.200 0.900 1.300 1.150 7.650 0.000 14.150   
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25 Katherine UCHIDA CAN 3.400 3.200 6.600 1.200 1.000 1.300 1.400 1.200 1.250 7.550 0.000 14.150   

26 Viktoria BOGDANOVA EST 3.500 3.200 6.700 1.500 1.200 1.400 1.300 1.000 1.250 7.250 0.000 13.950   

27 Alexandra AGIURGIUCULESE ITA 3.200 3.900 7.100 1.300 2.100 2.100 1.900 2.000 2.050 6.650 0.000 13.750   

28 Selen BEKTAS TUR 4.300 2.200 6.500 1.600 1.300 1.700 1.400 1.300 1.350 7.050 0.000 13.550   

29 Vitoria GUERRA BRA 3.600 2.800 6.400 1.400 1.400 1.500 1.900 1.800 1.650 6.950 0.000 13.350   

30 Kaho MINAGAWA JPN 4.300 2.700 7.000 1.300 1.700 1.900 1.800 1.600 1.750 6.950 0.600 13.350   

31 Nastasija GVOZDIC SRB 4.000 2.200 6.200 1.400 1.200 1.600 1.700 1.400 1.500 7.100 0.000 13.300   

32 Lea TKALTSCHEWITSCH GER 3.800 2.500 6.300 1.600 1.400 1.800 1.700 1.600 1.650 6.750 0.000 13.050   

33 Tara Knox WILKIE AUS 3.000 3.400 6.400 1.600 1.400 1.900 1.900 1.600 1.750 6.650 0.000 13.050   

34 Laura HALFORD GBR 3.300 2.700 6.000 1.600 1.200 1.700 1.600 1.400 1.500 6.900 0.000 12.900   

35 Emilie HOLTE NOR 3.100 3.000 6.100 1.800 1.500 1.600 1.800 1.800 1.700 6.500 0.000 12.600   

36 Stephani SHERLOCK GBR 3.100 2.900 6.000 2.000 1.600 1.800 1.700 1.800 1.750 6.250 0.000 12.250   

37 Iza ZOREC SLO 2.200 3.200 5.400 1.700 1.100 1.800 1.400 1.600 1.500 6.800 0.000 12.200   

38 Noemi PESCHEL GER 3.100 2.500 5.600 1.600 1.600 2.300 1.900 2.000 1.950 6.450 0.000 12.050   

39 Natascha WEGSCHEIDER AUT 3.200 2.300 5.500 1.600 1.600 2.200 2.000 1.800 1.900 6.500 0.000 12.000   

40 Anna SEBKOVA CZE 3.200 2.100 5.300 1.900 1.900 1.700 1.500 1.500 1.600 6.500 0.000 11.800   

41 
Fanny Cecilie Hozman 
LUNDE NOR 2.700 2.200 4.900 1.900 2.000 1.800 2.300 1.800 1.900 6.200 0.000 11.100   

42 Denisa STEPANKOVA CZE 1.800 2.800 4.600 1.800 1.400 2.400 2.000 1.800 1.900 6.300 0.000 10.900   

43 Aja JERMAN BUKAVEC SLO 3.200 1.700 4.900 2.000 1.800 2.100 2.100 2.000 2.050 5.950 0.000 10.850   

44 Enid Jin Joo SUNG AUS 2.800 1.800 4.600 1.600 2.100 2.600 2.600 2.000 2.350 6.050 0.000 10.650   

45 Basak Nida KARAEVLI TUR 2.800 1.800 4.600 2.100 2.200 2.300 1.900 1.700 2.050 5.850 0.600 9.850   

 Andreea VERDES ROU                     0.000 DNS   

 Natalia GAUDIO BRA                     0.000 DNS   

 Carmen WHELAN CAN                     0.000 DNS   

 Alexandra KIS HUN                     0.000 DNS   

 Sabina ASHIRBAYEVA KAZ                     0.000 DNS   
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 Aikaterini DERVISI GRE                     0.000 DNS   
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Seniors   Individuals   RIBBON- Qualification 

  Name Country DS1 DS2 D ES1 E3 E4 E5 E6 ES2 E P Total Status 

1 Katrin TASEVA BUL 5.200 4.200 9.400 0.400 0.600 0.600 0.800 0.800 0.700 8.900 0.000 18.300 Q 

2 Neviana VLADINOVA BUL 5.300 4.100 9.400 0.400 0.700 0.500 0.900 0.900 0.800 8.800 0.000 18.200 Q 

3 Linoy ASHRAM ISR 5.200 4.400 9.600 0.600 0.900 0.800 1.300 1.300 1.100 8.300 0.000 17.900 Q 

4 Katsiaryna HALKINA BLR 4.700 3.900 8.600 0.300 0.700 0.600 0.700 0.800 0.700 9.000 0.000 17.600 Q 

5 Nicol ZELIKMAN ISR 4.600 4.400 9.000 0.600 1.100 0.900 0.900 0.900 0.900 8.500 0.000 17.500 Q 

6 Alexandra AGIURGIUCULESE ITA 5.200 3.800 9.000 0.500 0.900 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 8.500 0.000 17.500 Q 

7 Alina HARNASKO BLR 4.500 4.300 8.800 0.600 1.000 0.700 0.800 0.900 0.850 8.550 0.000 17.350 Q 

8 Karina KUZNETSOVA  RUS 5.000 3.800 8.800 0.700 1.000 1.100 1.000 0.900 1.000 8.300 0.000 17.100 Q 

9 Ana Luiza FILIORIANU ROU 4.700 3.800 8.500 0.700 1.000 1.300 1.200 1.200 1.200 8.100 0.000 16.600 R 

10 Eleni KELAIDITI GRE 4.900 3.200 8.100 0.800 1.300 1.500 1.300 1.500 1.400 7.800 0.000 15.900 R 

11 Anastasiya SERDYUKOVA UZB 4.700 3.000 7.700 0.900 1.000 1.200 0.900 1.400 1.100 8.000 0.000 15.700   

12 Maria SERGEEVA RUS 5.000 2.400 7.400 0.700 1.200 1.100 1.400 1.000 1.150 8.150 0.000 15.550   

13 Viktoria BOGDANOVA EST 4.600 2.900 7.500 0.800 1.200 1.400 1.700 1.200 1.300 7.900 0.000 15.400   

14 Takana TATSUZAWA  JPN 4.100 3.500 7.600 0.700 1.500 1.700 1.600 1.700 1.650 7.650 0.000 15.250   

15 Viktoriia MAZUR UKR 4.100 3.200 7.300 0.800 1.300 1.100 1.600 1.200 1.250 7.950 0.050 15.200   

16 Milena BALDASSARRI ITA 4.600 3.300 7.900 1.100 1.500 1.800 1.900 1.500 1.650 7.250 0.000 15.150   

17 Yeva MELESHCHUK UKR 4.200 3.000 7.200 1.000 1.000 1.100 1.800 1.200 1.150 7.850 0.000 15.050   

18 Natalia GARCIA ESP 4.200 3.200 7.400 0.600 1.400 1.600 1.600 1.700 1.600 7.800 0.300 14.900   

19 Mira VARAY HUN 4.500 3.300 7.800 1.600 1.700 1.800 1.800 1.500 1.750 6.650 0.000 14.450   

20 Evita GRISKENAS USA 4.100 2.800 6.900 0.900 1.200 1.400 1.500 1.000 1.300 7.800 0.300 14.400   

21 Anna AFUXENIDI KAZ 4.000 3.100 7.100 1.100 1.400 1.600 1.800 1.700 1.650 7.250 0.000 14.350   

22 Katherine UCHIDA CAN 3.500 3.100 6.600 1.000 1.200 1.400 1.500 1.400 1.400 7.600 0.000 14.200   

23 Nicol RUPRECHT AUT 4.300 2.200 6.500 0.900 1.700 1.500 1.600 1.500 1.550 7.550 0.000 14.050   

24 Kaho MINAGAWA JPN 3.800 3.000 6.800 1.000 1.400 1.800 1.900 1.700 1.750 7.250 0.000 14.050   
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25 Sara LLANA GARCIA ESP 3.200 3.100 6.300 0.900 1.500 1.400 1.700 1.800 1.600 7.500 0.000 13.800   

26 Nastasija GVOZDIC SRB 4.200 2.200 6.400 1.100 1.500 1.400 2.000 1.600 1.550 7.350 0.000 13.750   

27 Sabina TASHKENBAEVA UZB 4.100 2.500 6.600 1.200 1.500 1.500 1.900 2.000 1.700 7.100 0.000 13.700   

28 Selen BEKTAS TUR 3.700 2.400 6.100 1.100 1.400 1.500 1.600 1.600 1.550 7.350 0.000 13.450   

29 Denisa STEPANKOVA CZE 3.400 3.000 6.400 1.200 1.500 1.900 2.100 1.600 1.750 7.050 0.000 13.450   

30 Camilla FEELEY USA 3.400 2.400 5.800 1.200 1.300 1.200 1.700 1.200 1.250 7.550 0.000 13.350   

31 Natascha WEGSCHEIDER AUT 3.500 2.500 6.000 1.000 1.400 1.600 1.700 1.700 1.650 7.350 0.000 13.350   

32 Aja JERMAN BUKAVEC SLO 4.300 2.200 6.500 1.300 1.900 1.700 2.500 1.900 1.900 6.800 0.000 13.300   

33 Lea TKALTSCHEWITSCH GER 3.800 2.200 6.000 1.300 1.600 1.500 1.800 1.800 1.700 7.000 0.000 13.000   

34 Vitoria GUERRA BRA 3.300 2.500 5.800 1.200 1.600 1.500 1.700 1.600 1.600 7.200 0.300 12.700   

35 Emilie HOLTE NOR 2.900 2.300 5.200 1.000 1.400 1.600 1.800 1.600 1.600 7.400 0.000 12.600   

36 Noemi PESCHEL GER 3.000 2.600 5.600 1.400 1.700 1.600 1.600 1.700 1.650 6.950 0.000 12.550   

37 Alesia KOLOMAINEN FIN 4.100 1.900 6.000 1.800 1.500 1.400 2.100 1.700 1.600 6.600 0.100 12.500   

38 Laura HALFORD GBR 3.900 2.300 6.200 1.600 2.000 2.200 2.800 2.000 2.100 6.300 0.000 12.500   

39 Tara Knox WILKIE AUS 2.600 2.300 4.900 1.000 1.800 1.800 2.000 1.500 1.800 7.200 0.000 12.100   

40 Basak Nida KARAEVLI TUR 3.600 2.000 5.600 1.600 1.900 2.000 2.600 2.100 2.050 6.350 0.000 11.950   

41 Fanny Cecilie Hozman LUNDE NOR 2.700 2.100 4.800 1.400 1.700 1.600 2.200 1.500 1.650 6.950 0.000 11.750   

42 Enid Jin Joo SUNG AUS 2.700 2.000 4.700 1.400 1.600 1.700 1.700 1.400 1.650 6.950 0.000 11.650   

43 Stephani SHERLOCK GBR 2.200 1.700 3.900 1.500 1.900 2.000 2.400 2.000 2.000 6.500 0.000 10.400   

44 Iza ZOREC SLO 2.500 1.900 4.400 1.800 1.900 2.300 2.400 2.200 2.250 5.950 0.000 10.350   

 Andreea VERDES ROU                     0.000 DNS   

 Natalia GAUDIO BRA                     0.000 DNS   

  Carmen WHELAN CAN                     0.000 DNS   

 Anna SEBKOVA CZE                     0.000 DNS   

 Alexandra KIS HUN                     0.000 DNS   

 Sabina ASHIRBAYEVA KAZ                     0.000 DNS   

 Aikaterini DERVISI GRE                     0.000 DNS   
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Judges List - Groups All around and Qualification 

 

 

    No Name NOC 

Difficulty D1 1514 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN 

  D2 1572 PITKANEN Saila FIN 

  D3 312 VELTCHEVA Daniela Alexandrova BUL 

  D4 1553 ATRUSHKEVYCH Iuliia UKR 

Execution E1 75 BEREK Irina RUS 

  E2 4372 CORNU Elena SUI 

  E3 4864 LAZUK Maryia BLR 

  E4 197 PACHTA Maria GRE 

  E5 1705 FILIPPOVA Gyozal UZB 

  E6 13801 BUTT Sareena GER 

      
Line judge 4365 AGNANI Alexia ITA 

Line judge 1401 FORNIE GARCIA Monica ESP 

Time judge 13764 ORS Berfin Serdil TUR 

         
R 5233 HALMU Delia AUS 
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    No Name NOC 

Difficulty D1 1514 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN 

  D2 332 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB 

  D3 1553 ATRUSHKEVYCH Iuliia UKR 

  D4 1572 PITKANEN Saila FIN 

Execution E1 312 VELTCHEVA Daniela Alexandrova BUL 

  E2 1705 FILIPPOVA Gyozal UZB 

  E3 4864 LAZUK Maryia BLR 

  E4 4372 CORNU Elena SUI 

  E5 13801 BUTT Sareena GER 

  E6 75 BEREK Irina RUS 

      
Time judge 5233 HALMU Delia AUS 

Line judge 6412 BJANES Bente NOR 

Line judge 1347 MALKA Natalia ISR 

         

R 4481 MURATA Aiko JPN 
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Senior Groups All around and Qualification  

 

 RK Country 5 Hoop 3 Ball 2 Rope Total 
1 BUL 18.150 18.400 36.550 

2 UKR 18.050 18.000 36.050 
3 BLR 15.650 16.100 31.750 
4 FIN 15.300 16.450 31.750 
5 RUS 16.850 14.300 31.150 
6 GER 15.200 15.400 30.600 
7 SUI 15.200 14.400 29.600 
8 CAN 14.900 14.200 29.100 
9 UZB 12.750 16.150 28.900 

 

 

Senior   Groups   5 HOOPS – Qualification 

  Name DS1 DS2 D ES1 E3 E4 E5 E6 ES2 E P Total Status 

1 BUL 5.000 4.800 9.800 0.700 0.900 1.100 0.700 1.000 0.950 8.350 0.000 18.150 Q 

2 UKR 5.000 4.900 9.900 0.800 0.800 1.400 0.700 1.300 1.050 8.150 0.000 18.050 Q 

3 RUS 4.700 4.600 9.300 0.900 1.400 1.700 1.000 1.900 1.550 7.550 0.000 16.850 Q 

4 BLR 5.300 3.500 8.800 1.200 1.700 2.200 1.600 2.300 1.950 6.850 0.000 15.650 Q 

5 FIN 4.700 4.200 8.900 1.400 1.800 2.400 2.000 2.800 2.200 6.400 0.000 15.300 Q 

6 GER 4.300 3.900 8.200 1.300 1.700 1.600 1.700 2.100 1.700 7.000 0.000 15.200 Q 

7 SUI 4.000 4.400 8.400 1.400 1.600 2.000 1.300 2.300 1.800 6.800 0.000 15.200 Q 

8 CAN 4.300 3.800 8.100 1.400 1.700 1.900 1.500 2.200 1.800 6.800 0.000 14.900 Q 

9 UZB 3.600 3.900 7.500 1.800 2.600 2.700 2.000 3.000 2.650 5.550 0.300 12.750 R 
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Senior   Groups   3 BALLS  2 ROPES – Qualification 

  Name DS1 DS2 D ES1 E3 E4 E5 E6 ES2 E P Total Status 

1 BUL 5.000 4.700 9.700 0.500 1.000 0.800 0.800 0.800 0.800 8.700 0.000 18.400 Q 

2 UKR 4.900 4.900 9.800 0.800 0.900 1.000 1.300 1.000 1.000 8.200 0.000 18.000 Q 

3 FIN 4.300 4.700 9.000 0.800 1.700 1.700 2.100 1.800 1.750 7.450 0.000 16.450 Q 

4 UZB 4.100 4.800 8.900 0.800 2.200 1.700 2.200 1.500 1.950 7.250 0.000 16.150 Q 

5 BLR 4.900 4.200 9.100 0.700 1.700 1.700 1.800 1.700 1.700 7.600 0.600 16.100 Q 

6 GER 4.500 4.200 8.700 1.400 1.900 1.700 2.000 1.900 1.900 6.700 0.000 15.400 Q 

7 SUI 4.100 3.400 7.500 1.100 2.100 1.900 2.500 1.700 2.000 6.900 0.000 14.400 Q 

8 RUS 3.500 4.000 7.500 1.000 2.700 1.800 2.400 1.500 2.100 6.900 0.100 14.300 Q 

9 CAN 3.500 4.000 7.500 1.500 1.700 1.900 2.100 1.600 1.800 6.700 0.000 14.200 R 
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Judges List  –  Individual FINALS 

  

    No Name NOC 

Difficulty D1 79 DRAGAS Spela SLO 

  D2 332 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB 

  D3 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE 

  D4 1572 PITKANEN Saila FIN 

Execution E1 1514 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN 

  E2 13744 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN 

  E3 5233 HALMU Delia AUS 

  E4 299 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT 

  E5 4372 CORNU Elena SUI 

  E6 13764 ORS Berfin Serdil TUR 

      
Line judge 4415 CRUTCHLEY Karen GBR 

Line judge 13801 BUTT Sareena GER 

Time judge 29493 PISCUPESCU Alexandra ROU 

         
R 6412 BJANES Bente NOR 
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    No Name NOC 

Difficulty D1 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE 

  D2 79 DRAGAS Spela SLO 

  D3 1572 PITKANEN Saila FIN 

  D4 332 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB 

Execution E1 1401 FORNIE GARCIA Monica ESP 

  E2 4481 MURATA Aiko JPN 

  E3 5233 HALMU Delia AUS 

  E4 1514 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN 

  E5 
13744 

DEUTSCH-
LAZSANYI 

Erika HUN 

  E6 4415 CRUTCHLEY Karen GBR 

         
Line judge 4372 CORNU Elena SUI 

Line judge 
13764 ORS 

Berfin 
Serdil 

TUR 

Time judge 6412 BJANES Bente NOR 

         
R 384 MELKUMOVA Nataliya KAZ 
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Seniors Individuals HOOP – FINALS 

 RK Name Country DS1 DS2 D ES1 E3 E4 E5 E6 ES2 E P Total 

1 Neviana VLADINOVA BUL 4.400 5.400 9.800 0.700 0.700 0.700 0.600 0.700 0.700 8.600 0.000 18.400 

2 Linoy ASHRAM ISR 4.200 5.700 9.900 0.900 0.900 0.900 0.700 0.700 0.800 8.300 0.000 18.200 

3 Katsiaryna HALKINA BLR 4.300 4.900 9.200 0.500 0.500 0.700 0.600 0.700 0.650 8.850 0.000 18.050 

4 Natalia GARCIA ESP 4.400 4.700 9.100 1.000 1.400 0.800 1.200 0.800 1.000 8.000 0.000 17.100 

5 Karina KUZNETSOVA  RUS 4.300 4.400 8.700 1.000 0.900 0.600 0.700 0.500 0.650 8.350 0.000 17.050 

6 Kaho MINAGAWA JPN 4.300 4.400 8.700 0.800 1.000 1.000 0.800 0.700 0.900 8.300 0.000 17.000 

7 Maria SERGEEVA RUS 3.800 4.200 8.000 0.900 1.400 0.900 1.000 0.700 0.950 8.150 0.000 16.150 

8 Evita GRISKENAS USA 4.000 4.300 8.300 1.100 1.000 1.200 1.100 0.900 1.050 7.850 0.050 16.100 

 

Seniors Individuals BALL – FINALS 

 RK Name Country DS1 DS2 D ES1 E3 E4 E5 E6 ES2 E P Total 

1 Neviana VLADINOVA BUL 4.800 4.300 9.100 0.500 0.500 0.600 0.500 0.500 0.500 9.000 0.000 18.100 

2 
Alexandra 
AGIURGIUCULESE ITA 5.000 4.200 9.200 0.800 0.700 0.900 0.700 0.800 0.750 8.450 0.000 17.650 

3 Alina HARNASKO BLR 4.900 4.500 9.400 1.100 0.900 0.600 0.700 0.500 0.650 8.250 0.000 17.650 

4 Katrin TASEVA BUL 4.200 4.600 8.800 0.800 1.000 0.800 0.600 0.700 0.750 8.450 0.000 17.250 

5 Evita GRISKENAS USA 4.500 3.600 8.100 0.900 1.000 0.800 0.800 0.700 0.800 8.300 0.000 16.400 

6 Kaho MINAGAWA JPN 4.500 3.600 8.100 1.000 1.100 1.000 0.700 0.600 0.850 8.150 0.000 16.250 

7 Anastasiya SERDYUKOVA UZB 5.100 2.900 8.000 1.400 1.200 1.200 1.000 0.800 1.100 7.500 0.000 15.500 

8 Linoy ASHRAM ISR 4.100 2.800 6.900 1.600 2.600 2.600 2.500 2.400 2.550 5.850 0.300 12.450 
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Seniors Individuals CLUBS – FINALS 

 RK Name Country DS1 DS2 D ES1 E3 E4 E5 E6 ES2 E P Total 

1 Alina HARNASKO BLR 5.300 4.400 9.700 0.600 0.800 0.800 0.700 0.700 0.750 8.650 0.000 18.350 

2 Neviana VLADINOVA BUL 5.000 4.300 9.300 0.600 0.600 0.700 1.000 1.100 0.850 8.550 0.000 17.850 

3 Linoy ASHRAM ISR 4.600 4.300 8.900 0.700 0.800 0.900 0.800 0.700 0.800 8.500 0.000 17.400 

4 Katsiaryna HALKINA BLR 4.900 3.500 8.400 0.500 0.700 0.500 0.700 0.700 0.700 8.800 0.050 17.150 

5 Nicol ZELIKMAN ISR 3.800 4.800 8.600 0.800 1.300 1.000 0.900 0.900 0.950 8.250 0.000 16.850 

6 Viktoriia MAZUR UKR 4.600 3.600 8.200 1.000 1.400 1.400 1.300 1.300 1.350 7.650 0.000 15.850 

7 Katrin TASEVA BUL 3.800 4.000 7.800 1.000 1.700 1.300 1.300 1.700 1.500 7.500 0.000 15.300 

8 Eleni KELAIDITI GRE 4.200 3.400 7.600 1.000 1.100 1.400 1.300 1.500 1.350 7.650 0.000 15.250 

 

 

Seniors Individuals RIBBON – FINALS 

 RK Name Country DS1 DS2 D ES1 E3 E4 E5 E6 ES2 E P Total 

1 Neviana VLADINOVA BUL 4.800 3.600 8.400 0.400 0.500 0.600 0.600 0.700 0.600 9.000 0.000 17.400 

2 Katsiaryna HALKINA BLR 4.800 3.400 8.200 0.500 0.600 0.600 0.500 0.600 0.600 8.900 0.000 17.100 

3 Katrin TASEVA BUL 4.700 3.700 8.400 0.600 1.000 1.000 0.900 0.800 0.950 8.450 0.000 16.850 

4 Linoy ASHRAM ISR 4.500 3.800 8.300 0.700 1.000 1.000 0.800 1.100 1.000 8.300 0.000 16.600 

5 Karina KUZNETSOVA  RUS 4.400 3.100 7.500 1.100 1.800 1.600 1.500 1.700 1.650 7.250 0.000 14.750 

6 Nicol ZELIKMAN ISR 4.100 3.000 7.100 1.100 1.500 1.100 1.500 1.300 1.400 7.500 0.000 14.600 

7 Alina HARNASKO BLR 4.200 3.100 7.300 1.200 1.800 1.400 1.600 1.700 1.650 7.150 0.600 13.850 

8 
Alexandra 
GIURGIUCULESE ITA 4.300 2.000 6.300 1.300 1.400 1.600 1.700 1.800 1.650 7.050 0.000 13.350 
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Judges List  –  GROUPS FINALS 

                          

    No Name NOC 

Difficulty D1 79 DRAGAS Spela SLO 

  D2 1932 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE 

  D3 332 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB 

  D4 197 PACHTA Maria GRE 

Execution E1 4481 MURATA Aiko JPN 

  E2 1347 MALKA Natalia ISR 

  E3 13744 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika HUN 

  E4 1401 FORNIE GARCIA Monica ESP 

  E5 5233 HALMU Delia AUS 

  E6 228 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST 

      
Line judge 4415 CRUTCHLEY Karen GBR 

Line judge 384 MELKUMOVA Nataliya KAZ 

Time judge 13764 ORS Berfin Serdil TUR 

         
R 4365 AGNANI Alexia ITA 
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Senior   Groups   5 HOOPS – FINALS 

 RK Name DS1 DS2 D ES1 E3 E4 E5 E6 ES2 E P Total 

1 UKR 5.300 5.600 10.000 0.700 1.100 0.900 1.200 0.700 1.000 8.300 0.000 18.300 

2 BUL 5.300 5.200 10.000 0.600 1.000 1.400 1.800 0.800 1.200 8.200 0.300 17.900 

3 BLR 5.100 4.400 9.500 0.700 1.500 0.900 1.900 1.300 1.400 7.900 0.000 17.400 

4 CAN 4.700 5.100 9.800 1.400 1.600 1.200 1.500 1.200 1.350 7.250 0.000 17.050 

5 RUS 4.000 4.300 8.300 0.900 1.300 1.000 2.100 1.000 1.150 7.950 0.000 16.250 

6 FIN 4.600 4.300 8.900 1.100 1.600 1.300 2.200 1.500 1.550 7.350 0.050 16.200 

7 GER 4.000 4.000 8.000 1.300 1.200 1.800 2.000 1.500 1.650 7.050 0.000 15.050 

8 SUI 3.700 4.500 8.200 1.400 3.500 2.500 2.900 1.200 2.700 5.900 0.300 13.800 

 

Senior   Groups   3 BALLS  2 ROPES – FINALS 

 RK Name DS1 DS2 D ES1 E3 E4 E5 E6 ES2 E P Total 

1 UKR 5.000 4.800 9.800 0.700 1.300 1.600 1.200 0.900 1.250 8.050 0.000 17.850 

2 BUL 4.800 4.700 9.500 0.700 1.700 1.300 1.700 1.200 1.500 7.800 0.000 17.300 

3 BLR 4.300 4.300 8.600 0.700 1.400 1.300 2.400 1.000 1.350 7.950 0.000 16.550 

4 UZB 3.500 5.300 8.800 1.000 2.500 1.900 2.500 1.300 2.200 6.800 0.000 15.600 

5 FIN 4.100 4.300 8.400 1.100 1.600 2.400 2.600 1.400 2.000 6.900 0.000 15.300 

6 RUS 3.000 4.500 7.500 0.900 1.200 1.100 2.200 1.500 1.350 7.750 0.100 15.150 

7 SUI 4.300 4.300 8.600 1.400 2.000 2.100 2.800 1.300 2.050 6.550 0.000 15.150 

8 GER 4.500 3.900 8.400 1.800 2.000 2.300 2.500 2.200 2.250 5.950 0.000 14.350 

 


